Place

1.

2
3
4.
5

Bib#
1006
1014
1008
1013
1004

Hillcat 10k - Rogers State University

Name

Tristen Tucker
Jack Hatzenbuehler
Shaun Barrett
Donnie Harris

David Mewbourne

Time

42:27
48:19
55:08
56:51
1:03:35

Overall Male Runner

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Bartlesville, OK
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner Collinsville, OK

Printed: 4/22/2018 3:45:50 PM

Pace

6:50/M
7:46/M
8:52/M
8:59/M

10:14/
M

Speed
8.8mph

7.7mph
6.8mph
6.7mph
5.9mph

Overall Place

1

2
4
5
6

Age
20

60
36
59
61

Athlete ID
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Place

1.
2.

Bib#
1012

1009

1005

1001

Name

Beth Koch

Jeanette Travis
Donna Parrett

Angila Barbee

Hillcat 10k - Rogers State University

Time

52:39
1:04:20

1:13:53

1:21:58

Overall Female Runner

Grade

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
Runner
Runner Talala, OK
Runner Broken Arrow, OK

Printed: 4/22/2018 3:45:50 PM

Pace
8:28/M

10:21/
M

11:53/
M

13:11/
M

Speed
7.1mph

5.8mph

5.0mph

4.5mph

Overall Place

3
7

Age
27

44

58

38

Athlete ID
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Hillcat 10k - Rogers State University

Male 19 - 24
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1006 Tristen Tucker 42:27 Runner Bartlesville, OK 6:50/M  8.8mph 1 20
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Hillcat 10k - Rogers State University

Male 25 - 40
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1008 Shaun Barrett 55:08 Runner 8:52/M  6.8mph 4 36
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Hillcat 10k - Rogers State University

Female 25 - 40
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1012 Beth Koch 52:39 Runner 8:28/M  7.1mph 3 27
2. 1001 Angila Barbee 1:21:58 Runner Broken Arrow, OK 13:11  4.5mph 9 38
M
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Hillcat 10k - Rogers State University

Female 41 - 55
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1009 Jeanette Travis 1:04:20 Runner 10:21/  5.8mph 7 44
M
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Place

1.
2.
3.

Bib#
1014

1013
1004

Hillcat 10k - Rogers State University

Name

Jack Hatzenbuehler
Donnie Harris

David Mewbourne

Time Grade

48:19
55:51
1:03:35

Male 56 - 99
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
Runner
Runner Collinsville, OK

Printed: 4/22/2018 3:45:50 PM

Pace
7:46/M
8:59/M

10:14/
M

Speed
7.7mph

6.7mph
5.9mph

Overall Place

2
5
6

Age
60

59
61

Athlete ID
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Hillcat 10k - Rogers State University

Female 56 - 99
Place Bib# Name Time Grade Athlete Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Place Age Athlete ID
1. 1005 Donna Parrett 1:13:53 Runner Talala, OK 11:53/  5.0mph 8 58
M
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