Overall Male Runner												
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID	
1.	1006	Tristen Tucker	42:27		Runner	Bartlesville, OK	6:50/M	8.8mph	1	20		
2.	1014	Jack Hatzenbuehler	48:19		Runner		7:46/M	7.7mph	2	60		
3.	1008	Shaun Barrett	55:08		Runner		8:52/M	6.8mph	4	36		
4.	1013	Donnie Harris	55:51		Runner		8:59/M	6.7mph	5	59		
5.	1004	David Mewbourne	1:03:35		Runner	Collinsville, OK	10:14/	5.9mph	6	61		

Printed: 4/22/2018 3:45:50 PM

Page: 1 of 8

Overall Female Runner													
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID		
1.	1012	Beth Koch	52:39		Runner		8:28/M	7.1mph	3	27			
2.	1009	Jeanette Travis	1:04:20		Runner		10:21/ M	5.8mph	7	44			
3.	1005	Donna Parrett	1:13:53		Runner	Talala, OK	11:53/ M	5.0mph	8	58			
4.	1001	Angila Barbee	1:21:58		Runner	Broken Arrow, OK	13:11/ M	4.5mph	9	38			

Printed: 4/22/2018 3:45:50 PM

	<u>Male 19 - 24</u>												
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID		
1.	1006	Tristen Tucker	42:27		Runner	Bartlesville, OK	6:50/M	8.8mph	1	20			

Printed: 4/22/2018 3:45:50 PM Page: 3 of 8

	<u>Male 25 - 40</u>												
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID		
1.	1008	Shaun Barrett	55:08		Runner		8:52/M	6.8mph	4	36			

<u>Female 25 - 40</u>													
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID		
1.	1012	Beth Koch	52:39		Runner		8:28/M	7.1mph	3	27			
2.	1001	Angila Barbee	1:21:58		Runner	Broken Arrow, OK	13:11/ M	4.5mph	9	38			

Printed: 4/22/2018 3:45:50 PM

					Female 4	<u>1 - 55</u>					
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID
1.	1009	Jeanette Travis	1:04:20		Runner		10:21/ M	5.8mph	7	44	

<u>Male 56 - 99</u>													
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID		
1.	1014	Jack Hatzenbuehler	48:19		Runner		7:46/M	7.7mph	2	60			
2.	1013	Donnie Harris	55:51		Runner		8:59/M	6.7mph	5	59			
3.	1004	David Mewbourne	1:03:35		Runner	Collinsville, OK	10:14/	5.9mph	6	61			

Printed: 4/22/2018 3:45:50 PM Page: 7 of 8

	<u>Female 56 - 99</u>												
Place	Bib#	Name	Time	Grade	Athlete Type	Hometown	Pace	Speed	Overall Place	Age	Athlete ID		
1.	1005	Donna Parrett	1:13:53		Runner	Talala, OK	11:53/	5.0mph	8	58			

Printed: 4/22/2018 3:45:50 PM